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Programme October 2022 to March 2023
Date Event Organiser

Friday 21 October Problem Solving Leaders

Friday 28 October SFX Make-Up Jx

Friday 4 November Cooking on a budget DR + JG

Friday 11 November Light Painting Jx

Sunday 13 November Remembrance Event (Bingham Square) N/A

Friday 18 November Debate Night PM + AB + FR

Friday 25 November World Trading Night DR

Friday 2 December Christmas Pottery Painting JG

Friday 9 December Team Building Games AMn

Friday 16 December Christmas Quiz KR + PM

Friday 23 December Christmas Meal (inc. Secret Santa) Jx

Friday 30 December Poker Night JG

Friday 6 January BOB ROSS PM + MH

Friday 13 January Have A Go (Sports) AMn

Friday 20 January Korean Night (Northern edition) JG

Friday 27 January Assassins Night KR + JG

Friday 3 February Winter Barn Camp (Derbyshire) JG + PM
Saturday 4 February Winter Barn Camp (Derbyshire)
Sunday 5 February Winter Barn Camp (Derbyshire)

Friday 10 February Unusual National Sports JG

Friday 17 February Escape Room JG

Friday 24 February Ice Skating (or Roller Skating) KR

Friday 3 March Fictional Court Case PM + AM + FER + CN

Future Events:



 “Ask not what your Unit can do for you; 
ask what you can do for your Unit.”

If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know
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